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Description

198707130002
23890

07/13/1987
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS YOUNGERS,
HUGH R. &
SYLVI

140 167 151 25 Lot#:4
Book:151
Pg:25
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTORS
MAP BOOK 10,
PAGE 54

198804200001
11970

04/20/1988
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

180 734 11 40 Lot#:49
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION.

198808020002
30870

08/02/1988
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS RADER,
PHILIP C. &
MARLEN

197 385 11 40 Lot#:49
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE.

198808260002
59250

08/26/1988
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

201 444 11 40 Lot#:59
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE

198902200000
50500

02/20/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

227 135 12 62 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198906290001
74430

06/29/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS FERGUSON,
BILLY R. &
PENE

244 610 11 40 Lot#:50
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE

198906220001
67860

06/22/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS HAMMOND,
WILLIAM M.

243 846 12 62 Lot#:26
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198908240002
33960

08/24/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
ROBERT D. &
MARIAN

252 860 12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR

198910230003
00320

10/23/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

262 791 13 99 Lot#:304
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLANDS,
7TH SECTOR

199001160000
15550

01/16/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WARREN,
WILLIAM M. &
LIND

274 510 12 57 Book:12 Pg:57
Desc:ESTATE
5 OF HIGH
CHAPARRAL,
1ST SECTOR

199006250001
83300

06/25/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS R. LAWRENCE
CONST CO
INC

297 394 13 99 Lot#:298
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR



199007260002
15040

07/26/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WEINSCHREI
DER, KARL &
MAR

302 316 13 99 Lot#:304
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199008020002
23010

08/02/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGINNIS
CONST CO
INC

303 467 13 99 Lot#:297
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199010040002
87820

10/04/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

313 19 13 99 Lot#:328
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

198709010002
81980

09/01/1987
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

148 588 11 40 Lot#:42
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
W RIDGE

198709160002
99320

09/16/1987
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 290 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 151,
PAGE 287

198709160002
99390

09/16/1987
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

151 287 11 40 Lot#:44
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
W RIDGE

198804040000
94820

04/04/1988
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS RAICHE,
KENNETH G. &
KARI

178 114 11 40 Lot#:44
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE, A
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198805170001
39770

05/17/1988
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

184 835 11 40 Lot#:50
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE.

198806280001
93080

06/28/1988
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

191 676 11 40 Lot#:59
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE

198902200000
50900

02/20/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

227 131 12 64 Lot#:106
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

198905010001
17150

05/01/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

236 548 12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR.

198906070001
52830

06/07/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS CAVANAUGH,
JACQUELINE
N.

241 626 12 64 Lot#:106
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR.

198910180002
96890

10/18/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS NORRIS,
LEWIS &
FRANCES M

262 217 12 62 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR



198910230003
00120

10/23/1989
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

262 723 8 9 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:9
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 1

199007310002
19300

07/31/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

302 786 14 41 Lot#:27
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199011280003
42440

11/28/1990
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS KITCHENS,
B.J. &
GERALDIN

319 830 8 9 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:9
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 1

199102210000
54800

02/21/1991
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

330 339 14 71 Lot#:137
Book:14 Pg:71
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST ADDITION

199103060000
68270

03/06/1991
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS RUPE,
CLARENCE E.
& SYLVI

332 81 13 99 Lot#:328
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199104150001
05830

04/15/1991
12:00:00

S&D
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

338 167 12 21 Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:WOODV
ALE
SUBDIVISION


