Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= S&D BUILDERS INC;										INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707130002 23890	07/13/1987 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	YOUNGERS, HUGH R. & SYLVI	140	167	151	25		Lot#:4 Book:151 Pg:25 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTORS MAP BOOK 10, PAGE 54
198804200001 11970	04/20/1988 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	180	734	11	40		Lot#:49 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION.
198808020002 30870	08/02/1988 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RADER, PHILIP C. & MARLEN	197	385	11	40		Lot#:49 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE.
198808260002 59250	08/26/1988 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	201	444	11	40		Lot#:59 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE
198902200000 50500	02/20/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	227	135	12	62		Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198906290001 74430	06/29/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FERGUSON, BILLY R. & PENE	244	610	11	40		Lot#:50 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE
198906220001 67860	06/22/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAMMOND, WILLIAM M.	243	846	12	62		Lot#:26 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198908240002 33960	08/24/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, ROBERT D. & MARIAN	252	860	12	62		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR
198910230003 00320	10/23/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	262	791	13	99		Lot#:304 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLANDS, 7TH SECTOR
199001160000 15550	01/16/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WARREN, WILLIAM M. & LIND	274	510	12	57		Book:12 Pg:57 Desc:ESTATE 5 OF HIGH CHAPARRAL, 1ST SECTOR
199006250001 83300	06/25/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	R. LAWRENCE CONST CO INC	297	394	13	99		Lot#:298 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR

199007260002 15040	07/26/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEINSCHREI DER, KARL & MAR	302	316	13	99	Lot#:304 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199008020002 23010	08/02/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCGINNIS CONST CO INC	303	467	13	99	Lot#:297 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199010040002 87820	10/04/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	313	19	13	99	Lot#:328 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
198709010002 81980	09/01/1987 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	148	588	11	40	Lot#:42 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO W RIDGE
198709160002 99320	09/16/1987 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	290			Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 151, PAGE 287
198709160002 99390	09/16/1987 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	151	287	11	40	Lot#:44 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO W RIDGE
198804040000 94820	04/04/1988 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAICHE, KENNETH G. & KARI	178	114	11	40	Lot#:44 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE, A RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198805170001 39770	05/17/1988 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	184	835	11	40	Lot#:50 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE.
198806280001 93080	06/28/1988 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	191	676	11	40	Lot#:59 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE
198902200000 50900	02/20/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	227	131	12	64	Lot#:106 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR
198905010001 17150	05/01/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	236	548	12	62	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR.
198906070001 52830	06/07/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CAVANAUGH, JACQUELINE N.	241	626	12	64	Lot#:106 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR.
198910180002 96890	10/18/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NORRIS, LEWIS & FRANCES M	262	217	12	62	Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR

198910230003 00120	10/23/1989 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	262	723	8	9	Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:9 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 1
199007310002 19300	07/31/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	302	786	14	41	Lot#:27 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199011280003 42440	11/28/1990 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KITCHENS, B.J. & GERALDIN	319	830	8	9	Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:9 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 1
199102210000 54800	02/21/1991 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	330	339	14	71	Lot#:137 Book:14 Pg:71 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
199103060000 68270	03/06/1991 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RUPE, CLARENCE E. & SYLVI	332	81	13	99	Lot#:328 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199104150001 05830	04/15/1991 12:00:00	S&D BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	338	167	12	21	Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:WOODV ALE SUBDIVISION